
 

 
 

  
 

   
    
 

 
 

  
 

 

  
    

      
      

    
    

     
     
     

    
    

      
      

    
     

 

    
    

    
    

    
    
     

   
     

 

       
 

Regulated Marijuana Businesses Fee Schedule 

Application 
Fee 

Annual 
License Fee 

Annual 
Operating 

Fee 
Medical Marijuana Businesses 
Medical Marijuana Store - New 
Medical Marijuana Store - Renewal 

$2,000 
$2,000 

$2,000 
$2,000 

$3,000 
$3,000 

Retail Marijuana Businesses 
Retail Marijuana Store - Phase 1 
Retail Marijuana Store - Phase 2 
Retail Marijuana Store - Renewal 

$2,000 
$2,000 
$2,000 

-
$2,000 
$2,000 

-
$3,000 
$3,000 

Retail/Medical Co-Located Marijuana Businesses 
R/M Co-Located Businesses - New 
R/M Co-Located Businesses - Renewal 

$2,000 
$2,000 

$4,000 
$4,000 

$5,000 
$5,000 

Marijuana License - Other Fees 
Late Renewal Fee Per License (Renewal application 
is due annually, a minimum of 30 days prior to 
expiration) 
Modification of Premises 
Change of Location 
Change of Legal/Trade Name 
Transfer of Ownership 
Change of Controlling Beneficial Owner 
Changes Exempt from Change of Owner 
Manager's Registration 
Petition for Fine In Lieu of Suspension Per License 

$5,000 
$1,000 
$1,000 

$100 
$1,500 
$1,000 

$800 
$150/per person 

$250 
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