

## Regulated Marijuana Businesses Fee Schedule

	Application	Annual	Annual Operating
M P IM " D '	Fee	License Fee	Fee
Medical Marijuana Businesses	_	ΦΦ 000	<b>4.2</b> 0.00
Medical Marijuana Store - New	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$3,000
Medical Marijuana Store - Renewal	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$3,000
Retail Marijuana Businesses	_		
Retail Marijuana Store - Phase 1	\$2,000	-	-
Retail Marijuana Store - Phase 2	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$3,000
Retail Marijuana Store - Renewal	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$3,000
Retail/Medical Co-Located Marijuana Businesses R/M Co-Located Businesses - New	\$2,000	\$4,000	\$5,000
R/M Co-Located Businesses - Renewal	\$2,000	\$4,000	\$5,000
Marijuana License - Other Fees  Late Renewal Fee Per License (Renewal application is due annually, a minimum of 30 days prior to	-		
expiration)	\$5,000		
Modification of Premises	\$1,000		
Change of Location	\$1,000		
Change of Legal/Trade Name	\$100		
Transfer of Ownership	\$1,500		
Change of Controlling Beneficial Owner	\$1,000		
Changes Exempt from Change of Owner	\$800		
Manager's Registration	\$150/per perso	on	
Petition for Fine In Lieu of Suspension Per License	\$250		